in the Training set-up also. 

DURATION 

2 Days. From 12th to 13th March 2026.              Timings 10.00 a.m. to 5.30 p.m.  

Last date for Nominations 

10th March 2026 4.00 p.m.  

FEE 

Rs. 5,000/- per participant plus GST @18% aggregating to Rs. 5,900/- (Rs. Five thousand 
nine hundred only). (In case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate). 

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below : 
✓ Beneficiary Name - Indian Institute of Banking and Finance 
✓ Name of the Bank branch: State Bank of India, Vidya Vihar (West), Mumbai.